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cognome
BATTELLI
CASTRILLEJO
ROSSI
CUSINATO
ALIOTTA
TIRIPICCIO
DE RUDAS
CUSINATO
NICORA
AZZARINI
ARMANINO
BECCARI
SAPORITI
PAGLIAI
SCARAMUCCIA
BASILE
CERETTO
ZANO
BERTOLOTTO
BETTA
DELUCCHI
MANCINO
MONTICONE
PEDROLINI
ROSSIGNOLI
FIGARI
REZZANO
FRONZA
QUEIROLO

DI LALLO
BETTA
GASPARETTO
CABELLA
BAGNASCO
MIGLIARO
BUSSANI
CURARINI
CAMBIASO
BOLOGNESI
MUZZ0O
MAGISTRO

nome
PAOLO
UNAI
RODOLFO
RICCARDO
ANDREA
MARCO
STEFANO
FRANCO
STEFANO
ALBERTO
ALERAMO
ROBERTO
RICCARDO
DAVIDE
ROBERTO
LUCA
SONIA
LINO
VITTORIO
STAFANO
TOMASO
MICHELE

societa

Corradini Bologna
Citta di Genova
Maratoneti Tigullio
Delta

Citta di Genova
Cittadella 1952
Citta di Genova
Atletica Rapallo
Libero

Cambiaso Risso
Citta di Genova
Citta di Genova
Atletica Rapallo
LIBERO

Citta di Genova
Podistica Peralto
Maratoneti Tigullio
Arci Favaro

SC Levanto 1907
LIBERO

Atl. Rapallo
Cambiaso Risso

MASSIMILIANOCambiaso Risso

GIOVANNI
ALESSANDRO
FEDERICO
DANILO
GIANNI
MAURO
FABRIZIO
DAVIDE
DECIO
MARCO
PAOLO
LUIGINO
CRISTIANO
NICOLA
EMANUELE
SILVIA
CHRISTIAN
LEONARDO

FABBRICATORE FEDERICO

CINOLLO
MUSELLA

FRANCESCO
ALESSANDRO

Road Runner Ml
Libero

Cus Genova
Citta di Genova
Atl. Rapallo
CFFS Ronco S.
Arci Favaro
Libero

Atl. Lambro Ml
Cambiaso Risso
CFFS Ronco S.
Maratoneti Tigullio
Citta di Genova
Libero

UISP GE
Cambiaso Risso
Atl. Rapallo
Milano Marathon
Arci Favaro
Citta di Genova
Citta di Genova

tempo
40' 18
41' 45
42' 36
43' 05
45' 36
46' 22
47' 03
47' 04
47' 05
47" 55
48' 49
49'16
49' 25
49'51
49' 55
50' 06
50' 22
50'43
50'48
50'59
51'03
51'21
51'30
51'50
52' 25
53'12
53'21
54' 07
54' 24
54' 39
55'18
55'30
55'54
55'58
56' 16
56' 26
56' 32
56' 55
56' 58
57' 04
57'10
58' 03
58' 08
58' 26



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

QUESTA MASSIMO
CORRADINO MARCO
NICORA MANUEL
CACCIALANZA ELGA
FARA GERARDO
GINI ANDREA
ALFONSO DANIELE
BUSCO ANDREA
SEMERARO MARCO
DE MEO LUCA
PIGA CARLO
SCORDAMIGLIO ROBERTO
PICCININI ANTONIO
MICHELOTTI

OTTOBONI ALBERTO
CHIAVERO STEFANO
SIVORI ENRICO
EPIDENDIO RAFFAELLA
CICHERO PAOLO
FARA SERENA
NICODEMO AGOSTINO
LAZZAROTTO GIUILIANO
AGOSTINO COSIMO
BELLONI DAVIDE
CRISTINO FRANCO
MERSI ANNA
RUBALDO PAOLO
BALESTRINI CECILIA
SACHET SARA

Bradiola

Citta di Genova
Citta di Genova
Atl. Rapallo
Amatori Carrara
Viallaguardia CO
Atl. Saluzzo
Citta di Genova
Arci Favaro
Soc. Vicenza
Arci Favaro
Arci Favaro

Le acciughe

MASSIMILIANOLe acciughe

Atl Rapallo

Maratoneti Tigullio
Maratoneti Tigullio

Cambiaso Risso
Atl Rapallo
Amatori Carrara
Gruppo Deiva

Maratoneti Tigullio

Gruppo Deiva
Amatori Carrara

Maratoneti Tigullio

Amatori Carrara
Libero
Libero
Libero

58'35

58'40

58'43

58'51

59' 07

101'43
101'44
101'46
101'53
102'10
103'54
104'43
105'02
105'40
105'59
1 06' 08
106'47
10717
10740
10744
107'52
108'21
109'33
110'20
110'56
115'37
116'19
116'19
117" 33



